Theology of Ordination Study Committee

Tuesday, January 15, 2013
7:30-8:00 am
8:00-9:00 am
9:00-9:20 am

9:20-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-12:00 noon

12:00-12:30 pm

12:30-2:00 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

2:30-3:00 pm

3:00-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

(TOSC) Program

Registration
Devotional and Prayer Time
Commission

Introductory Remarks/
Plan of Engagement

Response and Prayer Time
“Dealing With Doctrinal Issues
in the Church: Proposal for
Ground Rules”

Time for Response
Lunch
(Per diem funds will be made

available during the lunch hour)

“Ellen G White’s Role in Conflict
and Controversy”

Time for Response

“Hermeneutic—A Case of Biblical
Understanding ”

“Ellen White on
Bible Hermeneutics”

Mark A Finley
Ted N C Wilson

Artur A Stele

Artur A Stele

Paul S Ratsara
Richard M Davidson

William A Fagal

Mario Veloso

Gerard Damsteegt



Wednesday, January 16, 2013
8:00-9:00 am
9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

11:00-12:00 noon

12:00-12:30 pm
12:30-2:00 pm

2:00-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

Thursday, January 17, 2013
8:00-9:00 am

9:00-11:00 am

11:00-11:10 am

11:10-11:30 am

Devotional and Prayer Time

“Adventist History of Ordination”

“Early Christian History of
Ordination”

“The Magisterial Reformers on
Ordination”

Prayer Time
Lunch

“Theology of Ordination”

Discussion Time

Devotional and Prayer Time
Discussion Time
Concluding Remarks

Concluding Message
and Prayer Time

Kendra Haloviak-Valentine
David Trim

Darius Jankewicz

Gerard Damsteegt

Angel M Rodriguez and

Team

Joel Musvosvi

Artur A Stele

Geoffrey G Mbwana



