Theology of Ordination Study Committee (TOSC) Program

Tuesday, January 15, 2013

7:30-8:00 am	Registration	
8:00-9:00 am	Devotional and Prayer Time	Mark A Finley
9:00-9:20 am	Commission	Ted N C Wilson
9:20-10:30 am	Introductory Remarks/ Plan of Engagement	Artur A Stele
10:30-11:00 am	Response and Prayer Time	Artur A Stele
11:00-12:00 noon	"Dealing With Doctrinal Issues in the Church: Proposal for Ground Rules"	Paul S Ratsara Richard M Davidson
12:00-12:30 pm	Time for Response	
12:30-2:00 pm	Lunch (Per diem funds will be made available during the lunch hour)	
2:00-2:30 pm	"Ellen G White's Role in Conflict and Controversy"	William A Fagal
2:30-3:00 pm	Time for Response	
3:00-4:00 pm	"Hermeneutic—A Case of Biblical Understanding"	Mario Veloso
4:00-5:00 pm	"Ellen White on Bible Hermeneutics"	Gerard Damsteegt

Wednesday, January 16, 2013

8:00-9:00 am	Devotional and Prayer Time	Kendra Haloviak-Valentine
9:00-10:00 am	"Adventist History of Ordination"	David Trim
10:00-11:00 am	"Early Christian History of Ordination"	Darius Jankewicz
11:00-12:00 noon	"The Magisterial Reformers on Ordination"	Gerard Damsteegt
12:00-12:30 pm	Prayer Time	
12:30-2:00 pm	Lunch	
2:00-4:00 pm	"Theology of Ordination"	Angel M Rodriguez and Team
4:00-5:00 pm	Discussion Time	

Thursday, January 17, 2013

8:00-9:00 am	Devotional and Prayer Time	Joel Musvosvi
9:00-11:00 am	Discussion Time	
11:00-11:10 am	Concluding Remarks	Artur A Stele
11:10-11:30 am	Concluding Message and Prayer Time	Geoffrey G Mbwana